
1 VBSF Cottbus III HZ END SUM 2 SG Kolkwitz II HZ END SUM

1 Bock, Jürgen 34 61 61 3 Eichhorn, Michael 18 36 36

2 Wittig, Rudi 29 79 140 4 Schubert, Gerhard 43 81 117

3 Marschler, Denis 38 63 203 1 Nickolai, Peter 40 89 206

4 Sander, Andreas 35 70 273 2 Böhm, Rainer 28 73 279

3 SV Kolkwitz III HZ END SUM 4 SV Teutonia Gulben II HZ END SUM

1 Berger, Wolfgang 49 99 99 3 Schroback, Manfred 43 73 73

2 Berger, Heinz 39 66 165 4 Wehlan, Joachim 50 105 178

3 Döbbrick, Ernst 34 73 238 1 Smaller, Dieter 63 118 296

4 Zühlke, Katrin 39 84 322 2 Hansch, Loter 43 93 389

5 SV Grün-Weiß Dissen HZ END SUM 6 Kahrener SV 1903 HZ END SUM

1 Lehmann, Erich 50 97 97 3 Hartmann, Eyk 25 60 60

2 Trentsch, Volkmar 41 82 179 4 Sommer, Siegfried 46 99 159

3 Jank, Lutz 57 100 279 1 Leske, Gerd 66 110 269

4 Müller, Uwe 63 118 397 2 Hartmann, Enrico 45 80 349

7 SV Motor Saspow III HZ END SUM 8 SG Jehserig HZ END SUM

1 Burschka, Reinhard 38 89 89 3 Schröter, Norbert 11 58 58

2 Kschadow, Joachiem 48 89 178 4 Paulick, Reinhard 38 43 101

3 Hoffmann, Uwe 55 77 255 1 Natusch, André 38 75 176

4 Haase, Lothar 31 47 302 2 Neugebauer, Raik 30 78 254

9 SG Kolkwitz I HZ END SUM 10 SG Kolkwitz III HZ END SUM

1 Zachow, Peter 36 93 93 3 Stube, Torsten 35 42 42

2 Seidler, Jürgen 52 101 194 4 Renhen, Erich 36 57 99

3 Wegner, Frank 49 76 270 1 Kieschke, Andree 37 51 150

4 Krüger, Andreas 37 95 365 2 Nickolai, Gerd 50 87 237

11 SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98 HZ END SUM

1 Seifert, Uwe 43 74 74

2 Böhme, Annett 29 63 137

3 Lieschke, Tobias 32 70 207

4 Böhme, Frank 34 67 274
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10. 254 SG Jehserig

11. 237 SG Kolkwitz III

8. 274 SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98

9. 273 VBSF Cottbus III

6. 302 SV Motor Saspow III

7. 279 SG Kolkwitz II

4. 349 Kahrener SV 1903

5. 322 SV Kolkwitz III

2. 389 SV Teutonia Gulben II

3. 365 SG Kolkwitz I

Platz Points Mannschaft

1. 397 SV Grün-Weiß Dissen



Platz Name Verein ERG

1. Smaller, Dieter SV Teutonia Gulben II 118

2. Müller, Uwe SV Grün-Weiß Dissen 118

3. Leske, Gerd Kahrener SV 1903 110

4. Wehlan, Joachim SV Teutonia Gulben II 105

5. Seidler, Jürgen SG Kolkwitz I 101

6. Jank, Lutz SV Grün-Weiß Dissen 100

7. Berger, Wolfgang SV Kolkwitz III 99

7. Sommer, Siegfried Kahrener SV 1903 99

8. Lehmann, Erich SV Grün-Weiß Dissen 97

9. Krüger, Andreas SG Kolkwitz I 95

10. Zachow, Peter SG Kolkwitz I 93

10. Hansch, Loter SV Teutonia Gulben II 93

11. Kschadow, Joachim SV Motor Saspow III 89

11. Burschka, Reinhard SV Motor Saspow III 89

11. Nickolai, Peter SG Kolkwitz I 89

12. Nickolai, Gerd SG Kolkwitz III 87

13. Zühlke, Katrin SV Kolkwitz III 84

14. Trentsch, Volkmar SV Grün-Weiß Dissen 82

15. Schubert, Gerhard SG Kolkwitz II 81

16. Hartmann, Enrico Kahrener SV 1903 80

17. Wittig, Rudi VBSF Cottbus III 79

18. Neugebauer, Raik SG Jehserig 78

19. Hoffmann, Uwe SV Motor Saspow III 77

20. Wegner, Frank SG Kolkwitz I 76

21. Natusch, André SG Jehserig 75

22. Seifert, Uwe SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98 74

23. Schroback, Manfred SV Teutonia Gulben II 73

23. Böhm, Rainer SG Kolkwitz I 73

23. Döbbrick, Ernst SV Kolkwitz III 73

24. Sander, Andreas VBSF Cottbus III 70

24. Lieschke, Tobias SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98 70

25. Böhme, Frank SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98 67

26. Berger, Heinz SV Kolkwitz III 66

27. Marschler, Denis VBSF Cottbus III 63

27. Böhme, Annett SV Schwarz-Weiß Haasow 98 63

28. Bock, Jürgen VBSF Cottbus III 61

29. Hartmann, Eyk Kahrener SV 1903 60

30. Schröter, Norbert SG Jehserig 58

31. Renhen, Erich SG Kolkwitz III 57

32. Kieschke, Andree SG Kolkwitz III 51

33. Haase, Lothar SV Motor Saspow III 47

34. Paulick, Reinhard SG Jehserig 43

35. Stube, Torsten SG Kolkwitz III 42

36. Eichhorn, Michael SG Kolkwitz II 36

Endscheid über 

10 Stoß-Stechen
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Einzelrangliste


